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Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10 −5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

−4

−2

0

2

4
x 10−4  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−8 −6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6 8
−4

−2

0

2

4
x 10−4 Sec Phase: 10.850 Days   Sec MES: 3.7

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−4 −3 −2 −1 0 1 2 3 4
−4

−2

0

2

4

x 10−4  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−4 −3 −2 −1 0 1 2 3 4
−2

−1

0

1

2

3

MES: 7.7    Transits: 24
SNR: 8.3    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 137.8 [17.3] ppm
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Odd Even

Depth−sig: 71.8% [0.36σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 56.00143 [0.00036] d
Epoch = 144.0994 [0.0055] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0110 [0.0097]
a/R* = 261.99 [1162.38]
b = 0.40 [9.40]

Teq = 584 K
Rp = 1.60 Re
a = 0.2841 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 96.2% [0.05σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 79.7%
Centroid−so: 0.661 arcsec [0.47σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.857 arcsec [0.86σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.767 arcsec [0.74σ]
OotOffset−bf: 2.828 arcsec [1.95σ]
KicOffset−bf: 2.789 arcsec [1.91σ]
OotOffset−st: 1/4/3/3 [11]
KicOffset−st: 1/4/3/3 [11]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.36 [4/11 of 16]

KIC: 4737848     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 56.001 d
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